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Blind Draw Double
Elimination 501/
Cricket/Choice
Single Game 701
in Losers Bracket

Triples
Cricket

Men’s
Doubles
Cricket

Women’s
Singles
Cricket

Singles
Cricket

Women’s
Doubles
Cricket

Men’s & Womens
ADO Cricket
National Qualifier

8:00pm

10:30am

1:00pm

1:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

11:00am

ENTRY
FEE

$15

$60
Per Team

$40
Per Team

$20*

$20*

$40
Per Team

$110
Per Player

1st

$400

$390

$360

$200

$340

$200

$200

$240

$200

$90

$180

$100

3rd/4th

$90

$120

$100

$60

$100

$60

5th-8th

$50

$60

$40

$20

$50

$40

TOTAL

$980

$1110

$920

$490

$920

$580

For every 8 players,
1 Entry for Cricket
Singles Championship
in January 2018, Las
Vegas, NV to compete
for National titles
and an opportunity
to win $10,000

CASH ONLY — No Checks
*Includes $2 ADO Surcharge

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR:

Keith Harra, Jr. e president@csdldarts.org
(703) 389-3107

ADO Natinal Qualifier Director:

CJ Monaco e
(252) 665-3654

cjmonaco@ymail.com




