## Second Annual

## Double Eagle Fall Open Steel Tip Dart Tournament

Sponsored by:



Now 17-19, 2017 \$5,000

Springs Day 188

Guaranteed Payoutl

PARTS ORGANIA

DAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY					SUNDAY
EVENT	Blind Draw Double Elimination 501/ Cricket/Choice Single Game 701 in Losers Bracket	Mixed Triples Cricket	Men's Doubles Cricket	Women's Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket	Women's Doubles Cricket	Men's & Womens ADO Cricket National Qualifier
START	8:00pm	10:30am	1:00pm	1:30pm	4:00pm	4:30pm	11:00am
ENTRY FEE	\$15	\$60 Per Team	\$40 Per Team	\$20*	\$20*	\$40 Per Team	\$110 Per Player
1st	\$400	\$390	\$360	\$200	\$340	\$200	For every 8 players, 1 Entry for Cricket
2nd	\$200	\$240	\$200	\$90	\$180	\$100	Singles Championship in January 2018, Las Vegas, NV to compete for National titles and an opportunity to win \$10,000
3rd/4th	\$90	\$120	\$100	\$60	\$100	\$60	
5th-8th	\$50	\$60	\$40	\$20	\$50	\$40	
TOTAL	\$980	\$1110	\$920	\$490	\$920	\$580	
CASH ONLY – No Checks *Includes \$2 ADO Surcharge		TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: Keith Harra, Jr. • president@csdldarts.org (703) 389-3107				ADO Natinal Qualifier Director: CJ Monaco • cjmonaco@ymail.com (252) 665-3654	

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Registration closes 15 minutes prior to event. All events on Saturday are best 2 of 3 single elimination with the exception of singles championship matches (best 5 of 7).

**Location: Double Eagle Hotel & Casino** 

442 E. Bennett Avenue • Cripple Creek, CO 80813 • (719) 689-5000 • www.decasino.com